
K O S H E R H A L L A N D A L E

668 W HALLANDALE BEACH BLVD, HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

Sunday to Friday : 7 am - 3 pm  Saturday:  ClosedSunday to Friday : 7 am - 3 pm  Saturday:  Closed

K O S H E R H A L L A N D A L E

F R E S H

baked daily

IN HOUSE

KOSHER BAGELS

CHOLOV YISRAEL

www.kosherbagelcove.com

 B R E A K F A S T  I  L U N C H  I

C A T E R I N G  I  D E L I V E R Y  I

L I V E  F A C T O R Y  I  

D I N E - I N  &  T A K E O U T

(754) 999-8999

# b a g e l a d d i c t

(754) 999-8999

C A L L  U S !  

 B R E A K F A S T  I  L U N C H  I

C A T E R I N G  I  D E L I V E R Y  I

L I V E  F A C T O R Y  I  

D I N E - I N  &  T A K E O U T

CHOLOV YISRAEL

WE CATER ANY EVENT

S t a r t i n g  a t  

From individual to large groups

$2.99
P e r  p e r s o n

668 W HALLANDALE BEACH BLVD, HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

CHECK OUT OUR
WEBSITE AND ODER ONLINE!

www.kosherbagelcove.com

FRESH SQUEEZED  ORANGE JUICE (12OZ)

PT ORANGE JUICE OR LEMONADE (NATALIE'S)

MARTINELLI APPLE JUICE

ICE COFFEE OR ICE TEA

SODA

DR.BROWN

SNAPPLE 

WATER

PERRIER

KIDS  MENU

AMERICAN COFFEE 12oz

HOT TEA

HERBAL TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO 

LATE 

CAPPUCCINO 

COLD DRINKS

$6.99

Peanut butter & jelly Bagel

1 Egg Scrambled
( with Home Fries, bagel or toast)

1 Egg + 1 Pancake or 1 French Toast

2 Chocolate Chip Pancakes

$5.50

$6.50

$5.99

HOT  DRINKS

$1.99

$2.50

$3.00

$3.25

$2.25

$3.25

$2.95

$3.95

$3.95

$5.25

$4.50

$3.95

$2.95

$2.50

$2.95

$1.99

$3.25

$2.75

Served with your choice
 of coleslaw, potato salad or French Fries. 

 Sweet Potato Fries $1.50 additional

HOT FROM THE GRILL

$8.25

TUNA MELT 
Grilled Rye or bagel with Tuna and your
Choice or Cheese

FISH & CHIPS
Coated with batter and deep-fried served
with French fries

$14.50

GRILLED CHEESE

Your Choice of Cheese: American, Cheddar,

Swiss, Mozzarella, Muenster

Add Tomato +1.00, Add Avocado +2.0

CHEESEBURGER 
With your choice of cheese

SWISS BURGER
Swiss cheese, caramelized Onion, Mushrooms

$10.95

$11.95

$13.95

BBQ BURGER 
Cheddar Cheese, Crispy Onion and BBQ
Sauce

CLASSIC BURGER

KBC BURGER

Garlic Mayo, Crispy Onion and Fried Egg

$13.95

$12.95

$13.95

Sunday to Friday : 7 am - 3 pm  Saturday:  Closed

668 W HALLANDALE BEACH BLVD, HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

(754) 999-8999

# b a g e l a d d i c t

LUNCH  SPECIALS

Bowl of soup w/ small house, Greek, 

Caesar or Israeli salad

$12.75

Monday to Friday: 11am-3pm

Cup $7.85

SOUP OF THE DAY
$6.85 Bowl



BREAKFAST  SPECIALS
Monday to Friday: 7am-10am 

2 Eggs 
(Any style including coffee, Bagel and home fries)

$7.99

2 Pancakes  with coffee $7.50

Mini French Toast with coffee $7.99

No Substitutions

AVOCADO TOAST

$5.85 BowlSIGNATURE EGGS 

TOSSED GARDEN SALAD
Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Green Pepper
and Carrots

CAESAR SALAD
Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese and
Croutons.

GREEK SALAD
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Carrot, Cucumber,
Feta Cheese & Greek Olives

ISRAELI SALAD
Finely Chopped Parsley, Tomato, Cucumber,
Onion,Olive Oil & Lemon Juice

SABRA SALAD
Chopped Lettuce, Tomato and Cucumber,
Parsley, Olive Oil & Lemon Juice

GARBANZO SALAD
Israeli Salad with Garbanzo Beans, a Hard
Boiled Egg and tahini sauce

AVOCADO TOAST 
Choice of bagel or toast

AVOCADO TOAST W/HARD BOILED EGG
With Hard-Boiled Egg, Choice of Bagel 
or Toast 

AVOCADO TOAST W/TUNA &
HARD-BOILED EGG 
With tuna & Hard-Boiled Egg, Choice of
Bagel or Toast 

AVOCADO TOAST W/SLICED NOVA 
Choice of Bagel or Toast

BAGEL (No sides)

BUTTER, JELLY 

PLAIN CREAM CHEESE 

OLIVE, JALAPENO, VEGETABLE, OR
CHIVE CREAM CHEESE 



TOFU CREAM CHEESE

NOVA SPREAD CREAM CHEESE

$7.95

$9.50

$11.95

BAGELS & CREAM CHEESE 

$1.00

$2.75

$4.50

$4.95

$5.95

$6.95

CHOICE OF BAGELS:
Plain, Sesame, Poppy, Onion, Garlic, Whole Wheat, 
Whole Wheat Everything, Oat Bran, Raisin, Rainbow
Pumpernickel, 7 Grain, Salt, Bialys, Everything

CHOICE OF FLAGELS:
Plain, Poppy, Sesame, Everything, Onion Boards, 
Onion Pockets
Challagel (Available Friday Only) $4.50

2 EGGS ANY STYLE 
(Scrambled or fried)

BYO OMELETTE 
3 Eggs Omelette plain

VEGETABLE OMELETTE
Onion, Green Peppers, Spinach, Mushrooms
and Tomatoes

GREEK OMELETTE
Spinach and Feta Cheese

CHEESE OMELETTE
Your Choice of Cheese Melted or Top

MEXICAN OMELETTE
Onions, Jalapeños, Salsa & Cheddar
Cheese

SHAKSHUKA
Add feta +1.25

NOVA OR LOX EGGS AND ONION
Scrambled or omelette style

Served with Bagel or Toast, Home fries or Slice of Tomato 
Egg Whites $ 1.50 additional, add 1 egg $1.50 additional 

$7.99

$8.99

$10.95

$13.50

$13.95

$12.95

$12.95

$13.95

EGGS BENEDICT
Poached Eggs Served on English
Muffins with Hollandaise Sauce

$11.95

EGGS BENEDICT FLORENTINE 
Poached Eggs Served
on English Muffins with Spinach, Feta
Cheese, and Hollandaise Sauce

$13.95

ISRAELI EGGS BENEDICT 
Sliced Nova on top on English Muffins, poached
eggs and Topped with Hollandaise Sauce

$16.95

$0.50          
$0.99        
$0.99       
$0.99   
$1.25

Served with Bagel or  Bagel chips - Choice of Dressings: Italian
Vinaigrette, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Caesar, Honey Mustard, O+V

$13.50

$12.95

$14.25

$13.95

$14.95

$13.25

SALADS

PLAIN
Our special marinara sauce and
melted mozzarella

SPICY
Our special marinara sauce
jalapenos and melted cheddar
cheese

SPINACH & FETA
Our special marinara sauce
spinach and feta cheese

LOADED
Our special marinara sauce
mushrooms, onions, olives and
melted mozzarella

$6.95

$7.95

$8.95

$9.95

PIZZA BAGELS

Served with your choice of bagel (no sides included)

(Our special Pico de gallo topping available on request)

Onion             
Tomato          
Mushroom      
Avocado        

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES & WRAPS

 EGG 

EGG & CHEESE 

BREAKFAST BURRITO AVOCADO
Scrambled Egg, Avocado, and your
choice of cheese in a wrap

$9.95

$5.99

$6.99

(No sides included served on a bagel, bread or wrap) 

BREAKFAST BURRITO DELUXE
Scrambled Egg, Tomato, Onion, Jalapeno, 
Parsley and Feta cheese in your choice of wrap

$12.95

 EGG & AVOCADO $8.95

Egg salad

Tuna salad

Low-fat veggie tuna salad

White fish salad 

Baked salmon salad 

Your choice of  Bagel or  Bagel chips or Wrap - Served with
lettuce, tomato, onion, carrot, cucumber and coleslaw or

potato salad 

PLATTERS,SANDWICH, OR WRAPS  

$11.50

$12.50

$13.95

$14.25

$14.95

NOVA OR LOX SANDWICH

SMOKED FISH PLATTERS 

$13.95

$16.50NOVA OR LOX PLATTER

$15.50

PIECE OF BAKED SALMON PLATTER $17.50

3 slices of nova or lox (salty) with  your choice of 
cream cheese (Lettuce, tomato, onion available on request)

Nova or lox served with your choice of cream 
cheese. Garnished with lettuce, tomato, onion, 
cucumber and a bagel

Piece of whitefish platter served with your
choice of cream cheese. Garnished with
lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber and a bagel

Piece of baked salmon platter served with
your choice of cream cheese. Garnished with
lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber and a bagel

PIECE OF WHITEFISH PLATTER

3 PANCAKES

FRESH FRUIT 

SALAD

CHALLAH FRENCH TOAST & PANCAKES

$10.50

Cup $5.95

Served with Maple Syrup, Powdered Sugar, or Whipped Cream

Available on Request.

$7.95
ADD ONS

2 Eggs                       $3.00
Chocolate chip         $2.00
Blueberry pancake    $2.00

(754) 999-8999

C A L L  U S !  

# b a g e l a d d i c t

CHECK OUT OUR
WEBSITE AND ODER ONLINE!

www.kosherbagelcove.com
$13.95

Parsley                        
Spinach        
Jalapeno               
Green pepper     
Cheese               

$0.99
$0.99
$0.99
$2.00

FRENCH TOAST 

ADD ONS

2 Eggs                       $3.00
Corn flakes                $2.00
Cinnamon almond     $2.00


