## KIDS MENU

Peanut butter & jelly Bagel	\$5.50
1 Egg Scrambled ( with Home Fries, bagel or toast)	\$5.99
1 Egg + 1 Pancake or 1 French Toast	\$6.99
2 Chocolate Chip Pancakes	\$6.50

## **LUNCH** SPECIALS

Monday to Friday: 11am-3pm Bowl of soup w/ small house, Greek, Caesar or Israeli salad

SOUP OF THE DAY

Cup \$6.85

\$7.85

\$12.75

## HOT FROM THE GRILL

Bowl

Served with your choice of coleslaw, potato salad or French Fries. Sweet Potato Fries \$1.50 additional	
<b>GRILLED CHEESE</b> Your Choice of Cheese: American, Cheddar, Swiss, Mozzarella, Muenster	\$8.25
Add Tomato +1.00, Add Avocado +2.0 <b>TUNA MELT</b> Grilled Rye or bagel with Tuna and your Choice or Cheese	\$14.50
FISH & CHIPS Coated with batter and deep-fried served with French fries	\$13.95
CLASSIC BURGER	\$10.95
<b>CHEESEBURGER</b> With your choice of cheese	\$11.95
<b>SWISS BURGER</b> Swiss cheese, caramelized Onion, Mushrooms	\$12.95
<b>KBC BURGER</b> Garlic Mayo, Crispy Onion and Fried Egg	\$13.95
<b>BBQ BURGER</b> Cheddar Cheese, Crispy Onion and BBQ Sauce	\$13.95
	DD

(754) 999-8999 ORB

Sunday to Friday : 7 am - 3 pm Saturday: Closed 668 W HALLANDALE BEACH BLVD, HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

#bageladdict

## WE CATER ANY EVENT

CHOLOV YISRAEL



CALL US! f 🖸 😵 📷

Sunday to Friday : 7 am - 3 pm Saturday: Closed 668 W HALLANDALE BEACH BLVD, HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

## **COLD DRINKS**

FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE (120Z)	\$5.25
PT ORANGE JUICE OR LEMONADE (NATALIE'S)	\$4.50
MARTINELLI APPLE JUICE	\$3.95
ICE COFFEE OR ICE TEA	\$2.95
SODA	\$2.50
DR.BROWN	\$2.75
SNAPPLE	\$2.95
WATER	\$1.99
PERRIER	\$3.25
HOT DDINKS	

HOT\_DRINKS

AMERICAN COFFEE 12oz	\$1.99
HOT TEA	\$2.50
HERBAL TEA	\$3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.25
ESPRESSO	\$2.25
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$3.25
MACCHIATO	\$2.95
LATE	\$3.95
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.95

HALLANDALE

KOSHER



www.kosherbagelcove.com

**NGA** 

00

KOSHER BAGELS baked dai NHOUSE

AST I LUNCH I CATERING I DELIVERY I FACTORY N & TAKEOUT DINE-

## (754) 999-8999

#bageladdict

## CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE AND ODER ONLINE!

www.kosherbagelcove.com

Sunday to Friday : 7 am - 3 pm Saturday: Closed 668 W HALLANDALE BEACH BLVD, HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009

\* 00

#### **CHOICE OF BAGELS:**

Plain, Sesame, Poppy, Onion, Garlic, Whole Wheat, Whole Wheat Everything, Oat Bran, Raisin, Rainbow Pumpernickel, 7 Grain, Salt, Bialys, Everything

#### **CHOICE OF FLAGELS:**

Plain, Poppy, Sesame, Everything, Onion	Boards,
Onion Pockets	
Challagel (Available Friday Only)	\$4.50
	+



**BAGELS & CREAM CHEESE** 

	and the second sec
BAGEL (No sides)	\$1.00
BUTTER, JELLY	\$2.75
PLAIN CREAM CHEESE	\$4.50
OLIVE, JALAPENO, VEGETABLE, OR CHIVE CREAM CHEESE	\$4.95
TOFU CREAM CHEESE	\$5.95
NOVA SPREAD CREAM CHEESE	\$6.95

## SIGNATURE EGGS

vith Bagel or Toast. Home fries or Slice of Tomato 57.99

Egg Whites \$ 1.50 additional, add 1 egg \$1.50 additional <b>2 EGGS ANY STYLE</b> \$7.99 (Scrambled or fried)				
<b>BYO OMELETTE</b> 3 Eggs Omelette	plain			\$8.99
Parsley Spinach Jalapeno Green pepper Cheese	\$0.50 \$0.99 \$0.99 \$0.99 \$1.25	Onion Tomato Mushroom Avocado	\$0.99 \$0.99 \$0.99 \$2.00	)
<b>VEGETABLE OME</b> Onion, Green Pep and Tomatoes		binach, Mush	rooms	\$13.50
<b>GREEK OMELETT</b> Spinach and Feta		Ż		\$12.95
<b>CHEESE OMELETTE</b> Your Choice of Cheese Melted or Top			\$10.95	
<b>MEXICAN OMELETTE</b> Onions, Jalapeños, Salsa & Cheddar Cheese				\$13.95
<b>SHAKSHUKA</b> Add feta +1.25				\$12.95
<b>NOVA OR LOX E</b> Scrambled or ome				\$13.95
<b>EGGS BENEDICT</b> Poached Eggs Se Muffins with Holla				\$11.95

#### EGGS BENEDICT FLORENTINE Poached Eggs Served on English Muffins with Spinach, Feta

Cheese, and Hollandaise Sauce **ISRAELI EGGS BENEDICT** 

\$16.95 Sliced Nova on top on English Muffins, poached eggs and Topped with Hollandaise Sauce

\$13.95

#### **BREAKFAST** SPECIALS

Monday to Friday: 7am-10am

No Substitutions

\$5.95

2 Eggs (Any style including coffee, Bagel and home fries)	\$7.99
2 Pancakes with coffee	\$7.50
Mini French Toast with coffee	\$7.99

#### **CHALLAH FRENCH TOAST & PANCAKES**

Served with Maple Syrup, Powdered Sugar, or Whipped Cream			
	Available	e on Request.	
3 PANCAKES	<b>\$7.95</b>	FRENCH TOAST	\$10.50
<i>ADD ONS</i> 2 Eggs Chocolate chip Blueberry pancake	\$3.00 \$2.00 \$2.00	ADD ONS 2 Eggs Corn flakes Cinnamon almond	\$3.00 \$2.00 \$2.00



# Cup

### **BREAKFAST SANDWICHES & WRAPS**

(No sides included served on a bagel, bre <b>EGG</b>	ead or wrap) <b>\$5.99</b>
EGG & CHEESE	\$6.99
EGG & AVOCADO	\$8.95
<b>BREAKFAST BURRITO AVOCADO</b> Scrambled Egg, Avocado, and your choice of cheese in a wrap	\$9.95
<b>BREAKFAST BURRITO DELUXE</b> Scrambled Egg, Tomato, Onion, Jalapeno,	\$12.95

Parsley and Feta cheese in your choice of wrap



(Our special Pico de gallo topping available on request		equest)
	AVOCADO TOAST Choice of bagel or toast	\$7.95
	AVOCADO TOAST W/HARD BOILED EGG With Hard-Boiled Egg, Choice of Bagel or Toast	\$9.50
	AVOCADO TOAST W/TUNA & HARD-BOILED EGG With tuna & Hard-Boiled Egg, Choice of Bagel or Toast	\$11.95
	AVOCADO TOAST W/SLICED NOVA Choice of Bagel or Toast	\$13.95

## PLATTERS, SANDWICH, OR WRAPS

Your choice of Bagel or Bagel chips or Wrap - Served lettuce, tomato, onion, carrot, cucumber and colesia potato salad

Egg salad

Tuna salad

Low-fat veggie tuna salad

White fish salad

Baked salmon salad

#### NOVA OR LOX SANDWICH

3 slices of nova or lox (salty) with your choice of cream cheese (Lettuce, tomato, onion available on requ

#### **SMOKED FISH** *PLATTERS*

#### **NOVA OR LOX PLATTER**

Nova or lox served with your choice of cream cheese. Garnished with lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber and a bagel

#### **PIECE OF WHITEFISH PLATTER**

Piece of whitefish platter served with your choice of cream cheese. Garnished with lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber and a bagel

#### **PIECE OF BAKED SALMON PLATTER**

Piece of baked salmon platter served with your choice of cream cheese. Garnished with lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber and a bagel





\$16.50

**PIZZA BAGELS** 

ed with law or	Served with your choice of bagel (no sides	included)
	<b>PLAIN</b> Our special marinara sauce and	\$6.95
\$11.50	melted mozzarella	
\$12.50	SPICY	\$7.95
\$13.95	Our special marinara sauce jalapenos and melted cheddar	
\$14.25	cheese	\$8.95
-	SPINACH & FETA Our special marinara sauce	<i>\</i> <b>0</b> .70
\$14.95	spinach and feta cheese	\$9.95
	<b>LOADED</b> Our special marinara sauce	<i>\</i>
\$13.95	mushrooms, onions, olives and melted mozzarella	
quest)		
	SALADS	

S	erved with	Bagel or	Bagel chips	- Choice of D	ressings: Italian
V	naigrette,	Balsamic	Vinaigrette,	Caesar, Hone	y Mustard, O+V

\$15.50	<b>TOSSED GARDEN SALAD</b> Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Green Pepper and Carrots	\$12.9 <b>5</b>
\$17.50	<b>CAESAR SALAD</b> Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese and Croutons.	\$13.50
	<b>GREEK SALAD</b> Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Carrot, Cucumber, Feta Cheese & Greek Olives	\$14.25
	<b>ISRAELI SALAD</b> Finely Chopped Parsley, Tomato, Cucumber, Onion,Olive Oil & Lemon Juice	\$13.25
	<b>SABRA SALAD</b> Chopped Lettuce, Tomato and Cucumber, Parsley, Olive Oil & Lemon Juice	\$13.9 <b>5</b>
	<b>GARBANZO SALAD</b> Israeli Salad with Garbanzo Beans, a Hard Boiled Egg and tahini sauce	<b>\$14.95</b>



**CHECK OUT OUR** WEBSITE AND ODER ONLINE!

